conFerence GaLe woobDS Farm 10/12

EVIE
AVERY
ELLA
KYRA
STELLA
ALeX
OLIVIA
CLAIRE
ANNA
CHRISTENSE
AVA
ZOEY
CATHERINE
AFTON
KATE
ELLA
EMMA
MEGAN
KATIE
HANNAH
LUCY
ALEX
vaLerie
TALIA
CHLOE
TALI
LYLA
QUINN
LUCIA
NATALIE
AMELIA
EVie

AL
KEIRA
LILLY
AUDrey
LILY
MIYA

1 MILe 2 MILe

MALEC 5:53 11:49
Marasco 5:53 ms7
GRAHAM 6:05 12:25
MARTIN 6:09 12:39
SWANSON 6:31 13:46
DragseTH 6:45 14:01
MUEHLSTEDT 6:10 13:08
UECKER 6:45 14:01
WHISNANT 6:58 14:24
NIELSEN 6:46 1412
SCHLAPKOHL 6:59 14:25
DETERT 6:59 14:27
NIELSEN 712 1457
MURTHA 725 15:00
HOEKSTRA 7:31 15:19.9

VOS 7:32 15:21
VANMETER 7:31 15:20
WEEKS 7:31 15:20
DUFFY 731 15:25
BERG 737 15:40
ALDRICH 755 16
NELSON 7:57 16:09
NeLson 8:00 614
LOUWAGIE 8:06 16:20
SANDUM 8:06 16:25
PARKER 7:55 16:25
CASHMAN 7:59 16:13
JOHNSON 8:06 16:21
RUHOFF 8:03 16:41
BERG 827 1724
SAMPSON 8:27 17:25
wianT 836 17:31
ANDErson 8:27 17:35
MONDALE 828 17:29
MILLER 8:32 17:36
GeHT 9:02 18:43
ALVAREZ 8:39 1819

ZHUANG 10:31 22M

5K
17:49.4
18:24.4
19:10.5
19:45.5
211
211234
21:297
21425
21572
22:03.9
22:051
22135
22:555
22:59.0
23:08.2
23:365
23:41.
23:44.4
23:55.8
24126
24:285
24:39.7
24:53.2
24577
24:59.8
25:024
25:025
25:04.4
25:385
26132
2615.8
26492
26511
26:586
27141
28M.8
28299
33:40.



