

CONFERENCE GALE WOODS FARM 10/12				
		1 MILE	2 MILE	5K
EVIE	MALEC	5:53	11:49	17:49.4
AVERY	MARASCO	5:53	11:57	18:24.4
ELLA	GRAHAM	6:05	12:25	19:10.5
KYRA	MARTIN	6:09	12:39	19:45.5
STELLA	SWANSON	6:31	13:46	21:11.1
ALEX	DRAGSETH	6:45	14:01	21:23.4
OLIVIA	MUEHLSTEDT	6:10	13:08	21:29.7
CLAIRE	UECKER	6:45	14:01	21:42.5
ANNA	WHISNANT	6:58	14:24	21:57.2
CHRISTENSE	NIELSEN	6:46	14:12	22:03.9
AVA	SCHLAPKOHL	6:59	14:25	22:05.1
ZOEY	DEPERT	6:59	14:27	22:13.5
CATHERINE	NIELSEN	7:12	14:57	22:55.5
AFTON	MURTHA	7:25	15:00	22:59.0
KATE	HOEKSTRA	7:31	15:19.9	23:08.2
ELLA	VOS	7:32	15:21	23:36.5
EMMA	VANMETER	7:31	15:20	23:41.1
MEGAN	WEEKS	7:31	15:20	23:44.4
KATIE	DUFFY	7:31	15:25	23:55.8
HANNAH	BERG	7:37	15:40	24:12.6
LUCY	ALDRICH	7:55	16:11	24:28.5
ALEX	NELSON	7:57	16:09	24:39.7
valerie	NELSON	8:00	16:14	24:53.2
TALIA	LOUWAGIE	8:06	16:20	24:57.7
CHLOE	SANDUM	8:06	16:25	24:59.8
TALI	PARKER	7:55	16:25	25:02.4
LYLA	CASHMAN	7:59	16:13	25:02.5
QUINN	JOHNSON	8:06	16:21	25:04.4
LUCIA	RUHOFF	8:03	16:41	25:38.5
NATALIE	BERG	8:27	17:24	26:13.2
AMELIA	SAMPSON	8:27	17:25	26:15.8
EVIE	WIAHT	8:36	17:31	26:49.2
AL	ANDERSON	8:27	17:35	26:51.1
KEIRA	MONDALE	8:28	17:29	26:58.6
LILLY	MILLER	8:32	17:36	27:14.1
AUDREY	GEHT	9:02	18:43	28:11.8
LILY	ALVAREZ	8:39	18:19	28:29.9
MIYA	ZHUANG	10:31	22:11	33:40.1